KIDS VOTING SOUTH DAKOTA ELECTION RESULTS REPORT 2010 GENERAL ELECTION

U.S. Senate U.S. Representative Governor Secretary of State
i . H th . . .
School/District/Precinct Thune Noem S::::ﬁin Marking Daugaard Heidepriem Stacey Gant Nesselhuf
Statewide —15 districts 21636 13501 10355 3562 19232 8001 4650 7307 4721
not reporting
% 100% 49% 38% 13% 71% 29% 28% 44% 28%
Totals
Attorney General State Auditor State Treasurer Commissioner of Schools
and Public Lands
School/District/Precinct Jackley Volesky Barnett Bartling Sattgast Katus Johnson Pille
Statewide —15 districts 11786 3208 8428 6483 11062 4352 10741 4207
not reporting
% 79% 21% 57% 43% 72% 28% 72% 28%
Totals
Public Utilities
School/District/Precinct Johnson Karpen
Statewide —15 districts 9603 3992
not reporting
% 71% 29%

Totals
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Amendment K

Amendment L

Initiated Measure 13

Referred Law 12

School/District/Precinct

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes No

Yes No

Statewide —15 districts
not reporting

6322

2161

3160

2811

3955

3983

7362

3083

75%

25%

53%

47%

50%

50%

70%

30%




