KIDS VOTING SOUTH DAKOTA ELECTION RESULTS REPORT 2010 GENERAL ELECTION

	U.S. Senate	U.S. Representative			Governor		Secretary of State		
School/District/Precinct	Thune	Noem	Herseth Sandlin	Marking	Daugaard	Heidepriem	Stacey	Gant	Nesselhuf
Statewide –15 districts	21636	13501	10355	3562	19232	8001	4650	7307	4721
not reporting									
%	100%	49%	38%	13%	71%	29%	28%	44%	28%
Totals									

	Attorney General		State Auditor		State Treasurer		Commissioner of Schools and Public Lands	
School/District/Precinct	Jackley	Volesky	Barnett	Bartling	Sattgast	Katus	Johnson	Pille
Statewide –15 districts	11786	3208	8428	6483	11062	4352	10741	4207
not reporting								
%	79%	21%	57%	43%	72%	28%	72%	28%
Totals								

	Public Utilities				
School/District/Precinct	Johnson	Karpen			
Statewide –15 districts	9603	3992			
not reporting					
%	71%	29%			
Totals					

KIDS VOTING SOUTH DAKOTA ELECTION RESULTS REPORT 2010 GENERAL ELECTION

	Amendment K		Amendment L		Initiated Measure 13		Referred Law 12	
School/District/Precinct	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Statewide –15 districts	6322	2161	3160	2811	3955	3983	7362	3083
not reporting								
	75%	25%	53%	47%	50%	50%	70%	30%